
Quincy Park District 

 

T-Ball Age 5-6 2025 

 

Make-Up Schedule 2 (Revised on July 9) 

 

 Coach     Phone 

 

1. Justin Plattner    217-779-2671 

2. Struther Wand    217-653-3707 

3. Jordan Roberson   217-231-1846  

4. Jessica Hollensteiner   573-470-4900 

5. Derek Harris    217-779-0020 

6. Lynn Rakers    217-653-1797 

7. Kevin Williams   217-257-3436 

8. Kimberli Harris   660-287-2741 

9. Nathan Slee    217-653-9427 

10. Jenn Smith    217-617-9497 

 

 

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status 

will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com | facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/   

 

*Last Team Listed is home team, *Home Team= 3rd base dugout, *Guest Team= 1st base 

dugout   

 

*All games will be played at the Wavering turf fields at the old Wavering Aquatic Center site 

 

*Fields Located in Wavering/Moorman Park on North 36th St 

. 

Yellow Indicates Cancelled Games 

Red Indicates Make-Up Games 

 

Mon. June 9    Wed. June 11    Friday, June 13 

5:30 1-10 Field 2   5:30 3-8 Field 1   5:30 5-6 Field 2 

6:45 2-9 Field 2   6:45 4-7 Field 1   6:45 9-1 Field 2 

      

Mon. June 16    Wed. June 18    Friday, June 20 

5:30 10-8 Field 1   5:30 4-5 Field 2   5:30 9-7 Field 1 

6:45 2-7 Field 1   6:45 3-6 Field 2   6:45 10-6 Field 1 

 

Mon. June 23    Wed. June 25    Friday, June 27 

5:30 1-8 Field 2   5:30 4-3 Field 1   5:30 1-7 Field 2  

6:45 2-5 Field 2   6:45 9-5 Field 1   6:45 8-6 Field 2 

 

 



Mon. June 30    Wed. July 2    Friday, July 4 

5:30 10-4 Field 1   5:30 7-5 Field 2    NO 

6:45 2-3 Field 1   6:45 6-1 Field 2    GAMES 

CONTINUED ON BACK 

Mon. July 7    Wed. July 9    Friday, July 11 

5:30 3-9 Field 1   5:30 10-2 Field 2   5:30 7-3     Field 1        

6:45 8-4 Field 1   6:45 6-4 Field 2   6:45 5-1     Field 1  

   

Mon. July 14    Wed. July 16    Friday, July 18 

5:30 8-2 Field 2   5:30 1-4 Field 1   5:30 6-2       Field 2 

6:45 9-10 Field 2   6:45 5-3 Field 1   6:45 7-10 Field 2 

 

Mon. July 21    Wed. July 23    Friday, July 25 

5:30 8-9 Field 1   5:30 4-2 Field 2   5:30 6-9       Field 1 

6:45 3-1 Field 1   6:45 5-10 Field 2   6:45 7-8 Field 1 

 

Mon. July 28    Wed. July 30    Friday, August 1 

5:30 10-4 Field 1   5:30 4-5 Field 2   5:30 5-6 Field 2 

6:45 2-3 Field 1   6:45 3-6 Field 2   6:45 9-1 Field 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


